LMFP
High Precision Linear Motor
IP65 Protection Water Cooling
©2021 FORM MP07DE01-2107
(PRINTED IN TAIWAN)
HIWIN MIKROSYSTEM CORP.
No.6, Jingke Central Rd.,

cooling design could achieve the best motor efficiency and surface temperature.
Product Description
LMFP Order Code of Primary Part (Forcer)
LMFP Order Code of Magnet Track (Stator)
LM FP 3 2 -
TypeSeries Width of forcer
2 : 126mm
3 : 141mm
4 : 188mm
5 : 248mm
6 : 342mm
LMFP 2 Series
4 : 465 mm
LMFP 3-6 Series
1 : 221 mm
2 : 382 mm
3 : 543 mm
4 : 704 mm
Linear motor Linear motor type
Length of forcer Wiring Code
LMF 0 S 1 E
Series Width of Stator
S : Standard
C : Custom
LMF0~2 Series
1 : 120 mm
2 : 180 mm
3 : 300 mm
LMF3~5 Series
1 : 184mm
2 : 276mm
3 : 460mm
LMF6 Series
1 : 184mm
0 : 58 mm
1 : 88 mm
2 : 118 mm
3 : 134 mm
4 : 180 mm
5 : 240 mm
6 : 334 mm
E: Epoxy
None: Cover plate
Model Length of Stator Magnet Package
Note :
1. WC: water cooling.
2. LMFP forcer is collocated with LMF stators.
3. Except dimensions, the electrical specification are in +/-10% of tolerance.
4. We reserve the right to change, please follow customer recognition drawings.